Rigid core FLOORING - QUIETLOK ® alpine
COLLECTION/PATTERN:
PRODUCT ID:
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
OFFICE: 706.350.4300  |  INFO@QUIETLOK.COM
SIZE
WEAR LAYER THICKNESS
OVERALL THICKNESS
CORE MATERIAL
UNDERLAYMENT
EDGE DETAIL
FINISH
EMBOSSING
SQ. FT./CARTON
LIMITED WARRANTY
RATINGS
230.12mm x 1524mm (9.06” x 60”)
20MIL
5mm
STONE PLASTIC COMPOSITE
1mm ANTI-MICROBIAL HIGH DENSITY IXPE
MICRO-BEVELED
MINERAL ENHANCED UV COATING
ALL OVER
26.41 (2.45m²)
15 YEARS LIGHT COMMERCIAL, 5 YEARS COMMERCIAL
STC 62 & IIC 68
REV. DATE - 9/2023
sample Image
HIGH COMPRESSION RATING FOR MAXIMUM DURABILITY
DOES NOT TELEGRAPH MOST SUBFLOOR IMPERFECTIONS
ADDITIONAL LIMITED WARRANTY AVAILABLE ON A CASE
BY CASE BASIS
certifications installation
notes
HEATHERED LIGHT OAK 60
QLREWGC20CRMA--60